


SOUP

SALAD

CHARCOAL ROASTED TOMATO AND BASIL PESTO SOUP 
(Charred tomato puree scented with basil pesto)

BROCCOLI AMANDINE SOUP
(French classic of Broccoli, almond and cream emulsion)

SWEET CORN SOUP 
(A classic Mandarin American corn delight)

MTORI
(Local braised banana soup)

MANCHOW SOUP
(Soya and garlic flavoured thick soup)

MCHEMSHO WA SAMAKI 
(Broth of fish onion, peppers and root vegetables with
Swahili chapati)

GARDEN GREEN SALAD 

GREEK SALAD 

CAESAR SALAD

8,000

13,000

8000/10000

8000/10000

18000/22000

18000/22000

8000/10000

14,000

8,000

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server
All prices are inclusive of taxes. 

Vegetarian            Non-vegetarian            Medium Spicy            Spicy

         



GLOBAL STARTERS (Barbeque / Grill / Tandoor)

KALONJI MIRCH KA PANEER TIKKA
(Cottage cheese with yoghurt, nigella seed and chili pickle grilled in clay oven)

SABZ MEWE KI SEEKH 
(Mix vegetables and nuts skewered and roasted in clay oven)

HARA BHARA KEBAB 
(Patty of greens stuffed with nuts and fried to perfection)

CHICKEN WINGS
(Herbs and spices coated chicken wings grilled and tossed)

TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF) 
(Yoghurt and spice marinated chicken roasted in clay oven)

GRILLED HALF CHICKEN 
(Herb marinated half a chicken grilled to perfection the local style with chips
and kachumbari)

CHICKEN TIKKA 
(Chicken morsels cooked succulent in clay oven with yoghurt and spices)

MUTTON KHAAS SEEKH KEBAB 
(Mince meat with spices coated with peppers skewered and cooked in
clay oven)

FISH AMRITSARI TIKKA 
(Carrom seed flavoured gram flour batter tandoori fish, a Punjabi delicacy)

GRILLED WHOLE FISH 
(Marinated whole local fish grilled on live fire with chips and kachumbari)

CHICKEN SKEWERS (MISH KAKI) 
(A local favorite chicken chunks spit roasted with chips and kachumbari)

25,000

30,000

20,000

22,000

18,000

22,000

20,000

25,000

25,000

20,000

22,000

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server
All prices are inclusive of taxes. 

Vegetarian            Non-vegetarian            Medium Spicy            Spicy

         

                  

         

         

         

         

         

         

         



FISH SKEWERS (MISH KAKI) 

LAMB SKEWERS (MISH KAKI)

(A local favorite fish chunks spit roasted with chips and kachumbari)

(A local favorite goat meat chunks spit roasted with chips and kachumbari)

CHILLI PANEER
(Globally renowned Asian delight of cottage cheese, chili and soya)

VEGETABLE SALT N PEPPER 

CHILI HONEY POTATO

(Crispy vegetables tossed with onion, garlic and peppers)

(Crispy potato fingers coated with chilli honey sauce and sesame)

FISH TAWA FRY 
(King fish griddle fried with spices and coconut oil the South Indian style)

CHILLI CHICKEN 
(Globally renowned Asian delight of chicken cubes, chili, and soya)

SLICE FISH SALT N PEPPER 
(Crispy sliced fish tossed with onion, garlic and peppers)

28,000

22,000

20,000

15,000

15,000

30,000

20,000

25,000

DRUMS OF HEAVEN 
(Chicken lollypops in crispy batter coating)

20,000

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server
All prices are inclusive of taxes. 

Vegetarian            Non-vegetarian            Medium Spicy  Spicy          

          

          

          

        

        



BURGER

CHEESY VEGETABLE BURGER
CHICKEN CAJUN SPICED BURGER

LAMB PATTY BURGER

(Sesame bun with sauces, vegetables and patty of your choice)

PIZZA CORNER

SANDWICHES

PASTA

MARGARITTA

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH
(Your choice of Plain/ Toasted / Grilled)

CLASSIC VEGETARIAN

CLASSIC CHICKEN

ARRABBIATA – spicy tomato sauce

ALFREDO – mushroom, cream and herbs

AGLIO E OLIO – garlic and olive oil

BOLOGNESE – ragout of minced lamb and tomato

EXOTIC VEG PIZZA / ORTOLANA
CHICKEN PIZZA / PIZZA DI POLLO

SEAFOOD PIZZA / FRUTTI DI MARE

CHOICE OF PASTA: PENNE, SPAGHETTI, MACARONI

20,000
25,000
26,000
28,000

18,000/20,000

16,000

18,000

20000/23000
22000/25000

22000/25000

25,000

18,000
22,000
24,000

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server
All prices are inclusive of taxes. 

Vegetarian            Non-vegetarian            Medium Spicy            Spicy

         

         



LOCAL & INTERNATIONAL

FISH AND CHIPS
(Classical crumb coated fish fillet with crispy potato chips)

PAN SEARED KING FISH
(King fish grilled to perfection with butter garlic pepper sauce)

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS 
(Spanish classic of prawns tossed in butter, garlic, peppers, herbs and cream)

CHICKEN STEAK FLORENTINE 
(Succulent chicken breast stuffed with leafy greens and grilled to perfection)

POULET MAFE
(Senegal’s classic chicken stew with root vegetables, cabbage and peanut
flavoured tomato sauce)

MURG AAP KI PASAND 
(Butter masala/ Kadai / Jeera / Lababdar / Homestyle)

GOSHT AAP KI PASAND
(Roganjosh/ Awadhi korma/ Dahiwala/ Kadai/ Homestyle)

MACHHLI / JHEENGA AAP KI PASAND 
(Patiala / Dakshini/ Homestyle/ Malai curry)

PANEER AAP KI PASAND 
(Kadai/ Lababdar/ Matar/ Shahi Korma/ Makhani)

30,000

30,000

35,000

25,000

22,000

25,000

30000/35000

27,000

25000 

SABZ AAP KI PASAND 
(Mili juli/ Kadai/ Makhanwala/ Bemisal/ Handi)

22000 

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server
All prices are inclusive of taxes. 

Vegetarian            Non-vegetarian            Medium Spicy            Spicy



DAL MAKHANI 
(A classical creamy and buttery black lentil slow cooked overnight
to perfection)

DAL TADKA 
(Yellow lentil tempered with onion, tomato, spices and herbs)

SAMAKI WA KUPAKA
(Fish cooked in coconut sauce and Zanzibar spices in local style)

FISH STEW 
(Mild stew with fish and root vegetables in local style)

CHICKEN MAKANGE 
(Chicken on bone in tomato sauce with vegetables and spices)

KUKU WA KUPAKA 
(Chicken cooked in coconut sauce and Zanzibar spices in local style)

MBUZI CHOMA 
(Roasted goat meat on bone the local way with chips and kachumbari)

18,000

20,000

20,000

30,000

30,000

28,000

25,000

28,000

ALOO AAP KI PASAND 
(Banarasi/ Kashmiri/ Shimla mirch/ Hing Dhania/ Jeera)

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server
All prices are inclusive of taxes. 

Vegetarian            Non-vegetarian            Medium Spicy            Spicy

         

DICED CHICKEN HONG KONG STYLE 
(Diced chicken thigh boneless tossed with spring onion in light soya sauce)

25,000

SLICED FISH IN CHILI OYSTER SAUCE
(Crispy sliced fish tossed with fresh herbs, chili and oyster sauce)

STIR FRIED VEGETABLES 
(Vegetables stir fried with garlic and soya sauce)

28,000

22,000

         

         



HAKKA NOODLES

VEG
EGG
CHICKEN
PRAWN
MIX MEAT

(Noodles tossed with spring onion, cabbage, carrot,
with soya sauce)

CHINESE FRIED RICE

VEG
EGG
CHICKEN
PRAWN
MIX MEAT

(Rice tossed with spring onion, cabbage, carrot,
with soya sauce)

16,000
18,000
20,000
25,000
25,000

16,000
18,000
20,000
25,000
25,000

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server
All prices are inclusive of taxes. 

Vegetarian            Non-vegetarian            Medium Spicy            Spicy

DELUXE VEGETABLES IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE 
(English vegetables and Chinese greens tossed in hot garlic sauce)

22,000         

         THAI RED/GREEN CURRY

VEG
CHICKEN
PRAWN

(Your choice of protein with galangal, kaffir leaf
and coconut milk)

28,000
32,000
40,000



DUM BIRYANI

VEGETABLE

CHICKEN
MUTTON

(Long grained Basmati rice cooked in dum together with aromatic spices
and curry of your choice)

22,000

25,000
28,000

6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000

6,000/8,000

4,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

SIDE ORDER

BREAD

FRENCH FRIES / MASALA CHIPS
MASHED POTATOES
SAUTEED BUTTERED HERB VEGETABLES
UGALI
STEAMED RICE / JEERA RICE

TANDOORI ROTI (Plain/ Bu�er)
NAAN (Plain/ Bu�er/ Garlic)
LACHHA PARATHA
SWAHILI CHAPATI

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server
All prices are inclusive of taxes. 

Vegetarian            Non-vegetarian            Medium Spicy            Spicy

         

         

         



10,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

DESSERT
GULAB JAMUN
(Reduced milk solid dumplings fried and soaked in sugar syrup)

MOONG DAL HALWA 
(Yellow lentil, ghee, sugar and dry fruits pudding)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
(A classical western cake of flour, cocoa, chocolate and nuts)

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE 
(Chilled blueberry and cheese moulded cake)

TWO SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM 
(Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry)

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server
All prices are inclusive of taxes. 

Vegetarian            Non-vegetarian            Medium Spicy            Spicy

15,000FRESH CUT FRUIT PLATTER



5,000

5,000/6,000

9,000

DRINKS AND BEVERAGES

TEA

8,000RED BULL

COFFEE (INSTANT/ CAPPUCCINO/ ESPRESSO)

BOTTLED WATER

SODA (PLAIN/ COKE/ SPRITE/ FANTA)

GINGER ALE/ TONIC WATER

MILK SHAKE/ SMOOTHIE (VANILLA/ CHOCOLATE/
MANGO/ STRAWBERRY)

8,000

6,000

4,000

7,000

FRESH JUICE (WATERMELON/ PINEAPPLE/ MANGO)

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server
All prices are inclusive of taxes. 

Vegetarian            Non-vegetarian            Medium Spicy            Spicy


