



SOUP

CHARCOAL ROASTED TOMATO AND BASIL PESTO SOUP (Charred tomato puree scented with basil pesto)	8,000
BROCCOLI AMANDINE SOUP (French classic of Broccoli, almond and cream emulsion)	13,000
• SWEET CORN SOUP (A classic Mandarin American corn delight)	8000/10000
MANCHOW SOUP (Soya and garlic flavoured thick soup)	8000/10000
• MTORI (Local braised banana soup)	8000/10000
MCHEMSHO WA SAMAKI (Broth of fish onion, peppers and root vegetables with Swahili chapati)	14,000
SALAD	
GARDEN GREEN SALAD	8,000

GREEK SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

18000/22000 18000/22000



GLOBAL STARTERS (Barbeque / Grill / Tandoor)

•	KALONJI MIRCH KA PANEER TIKKA (Cottage cheese with yoghurt, nigella seed and chili pickle grilled in clay oven)	22,000
•	SABZ MEWE KI SEEKH (Mix vegetables and nuts skewered and roasted in clay oven)	18,000
•	HARA BHARA KEBAB (Patty of greens stuffed with nuts and fried to perfection)	22,000
	CHICKEN WINGS (Herbs and spices coated chicken wings grilled and tossed)	20,000
	TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF) (Yoghurt and spice marinated chicken roasted in clay oven)	25,000
	GRILLED HALF CHICKEN	25,000
	CHICKEN TIKKA (Chicken morsels cooked succulent in clay oven with yoghurt and spices)	20,000
	MUTTON KHAAS SEEKH KEBAB (Mince meat with spices coated with peppers skewered and cooked in clay oven)	22,000
	FISH AMRITSARI TIKKA — (Carrom seed flavoured gram flour batter tandoori fish, a Punjabi delicacy)	25,000
	GRILLED WHOLE FISH / (Marinated whole local fish grilled on live fire with chips and kachumbari)	30,000
	CHICKEN SKEWERS (MISH KAKI) (A local favorite chicken chunks spit roasted with chips and kachumbari)	20,000
	If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server All prices are inclusive of taxes.	

Vegetarian Non-vegetarian / Medium Spicy / Spicy

A FISH SKEWERS (MISH KAKI) / (A local favorite fish chunks spit roasted with chips and kachumbari)	28,000
A LAMB SKEWERS (MISH KAKI) (A local favorite goat meat chunks spit roasted with chips and kachumbari)	22,000
CHILLI PANEER (Globally renowned Asian delight of cottage cheese, chili and soya)	20,000
VEGETABLE SALT N PEPPER (Crispy vegetables tossed with onion, garlic and peppers)	15,000
CHILI HONEY POTATO (Crispy potato fingers coated with chilli honey sauce and sesame)	15,000
FISH TAWA FRY (King fish griddle fried with spices and coconut oil the South Indian style)	30,000
CHILLI CHICKEN (Globally renowned Asian delight of chicken cubes, chili, and soya)	20,000
SLICE FISH SALT N PEPPER (Crispy sliced fish tossed with onion, garlic and peppers)	25,000
DRUMS OF HEAVEN (Chicken lollypops in crispy batter coating)	20,000



BURGER	
(Sesame bun with sauces, vegetables and patty of your choic	re)
CHEESY VEGETABLE BURGER	18,000
CHICKEN CAJUN SPICED BURGER	22,000
🔺 LAMB PATTY BURGER 🧹	24,000
SANDWICHES	
CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH (Your choice of Plain/ Toasted / Grilled)	18,000/20,000
CLASSIC VEGETARIAN	16,000
CLASSIC CHICKEN	18,000
PIZZA CORNER	
MARGARITTA	20,000
EXOTIC VEG PIZZA / ORTOLANA	25,000
CHICKEN PIZZA / PIZZA DI POLLO	26,000
SEAFOOD PIZZA / FRUTTI DI MARE	28,000

PASTA

CHOICE OF PASTA: PENNE, SPAGHETTI, MACARONI	
ARRABBIATA — spicy tomato sauce	20000/23000
ALFREDO – mushroom, cream and herbs	22000/25000
BOLOGNESE — ragout of minced lamb and tomato	25,000
AGLIO E OLIO — garlic and olive oil	22000/25000



LOCAL & INTERNATIONAL

FISH AND CHIPS (Classical crumb coated fish fillet with crispy potato chips)	30,000
PAN SEARED KING FISH (King fish grilled to perfection with butter garlic pepper sauce)	30,000
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS (Spanish classic of prawns tossed in butter, garlic, peppers, herbs and cream	35,000
CHICKEN STEAK FLORENTINE (Succulent chicken breast stuffed with leafy greens and grilled to perfection)	25,000
POULET MAFE (Senegal's classic chicken stew with root vegetables, cabbage and peanut flavoured tomato sauce)	22,000
MURG AAP KI PASAND (Butter masala/ Kadai / Jeera / Lababdar / Homestyle)	25,000
GOSHT AAP KI PASAND (Roganjosh/ Awadhi korma/ Dahiwala/ Kadai/ Homestyle)	27,000
MACHHLI / JHEENGA AAP KI PASAND (Patiala / Dakshini/ Homestyle/ Malai curry)	30000/35000
PANEER AAP KI PASAND (Kadai/ Lababdar/ Matar/ Shahi Korma/ Makhani)	25000
SABZ AAP KI PASAND (Mili juli/ Kadai/ Makhanwala/ Bemisal/ Handi)	22000



ALOO AAP KI PASAND	18,000
(Banarasi/ Kashmiri/ Shimla mirch/ Hing Dhania/ Jeera)	
DAL MAKHANI	20,000
(A classical creamy and buttery black lentil slow cooked overnight to perfection)	
DAL TADKA	20,000
(Yellow lentil tempered with onion, tomato, spices and herbs)	
	30,000
(Fish cooked in coconut sauce and Zanzibar spices in local style)	
▲ FISH STEW	30,000
(Mild stew with fish and root vegetables in local style)	50,000
	28,000
(Chicken on bone in tomato sauce with vegetables and spices)	20,000
	25,000
(Chicken cooked in coconut sauce and Zanzibar spices in local style)	
MBUZI CHOMA	28,000
(Roasted goat meat on bone the local way with chips and kachumbari)	10 200
▲ DICED CHICKEN HONG KONG STYLE →	25,000
(Diced chicken thigh boneless tossed with spring onion in light soya sauce)	
▲ SLICED FISH IN CHILI OYSTER SAUCE	28,000
(Crispy sliced fish tossed with fresh herbs, chili and oyster sauce)	,
STIR FRIED VEGETABLES	22,000
(Vegetables stir fried with garlic and soya sauce)	,

DELUXE VEGETABLES IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE (English vegetables and Chinese greens tossed in hot garlic sauce)	22,000
THAI RED/GREEN CURRY / (Your choice of protein with galangal, kaffir leaf and coconut milk)	
VEG	28,000
CHICKEN	32,000
PRAWN	40,000
HAKKA NOODLES (Noodles tossed with spring onion, cabbage, carrot, with soya sauce)	
VEG	16,000
EGG	18,000
CHICKEN	20,000
PRAWN	25,000
MIX MEAT	25,000
CHINESE FRIED RICE (Rice tossed with spring onion, cabbage, carrot, with soya sauce)	
VEG	16,000
EGG	18,000
CHICKEN	20,000
PRAWN	25,000
MIX MEAT	25,000



DUM BIRYANI

(Long grained Basmati rice cooked in dum together with aromatic spices and curry of your choice)

• VEGETABLE	22,000
	25,000
MUTTON 🧹	28,000
BREAD	
TANDOORI ROTI (Plain/ Butter)	4,000
NAAN (Plain/ Butter/ Garlic)	5,000
LACHHA PARATHA	5,000
SWAHILI CHAPATI	5,000
SIDE ORDER	
FRENCH FRIES / MASALA CHIPS	6,000
MASHED POTATOES	6,000
SAUTEED BUTTERED HERB VEGETABLES	6,000
• UGALI	6,000
STEAMED RICE / JEERA RICE	6,000/8,000



DESSERT

GULAB JAMUN (Reduced milk solid dumplings fried and soaked in sugar syrup)	10,000
• MOONG DAL HALWA (Yellow lentil, ghee, sugar and dry fruits pudding)	15,000
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (A classical western cake of flour, cocoa, chocolate and nuts)	15,000
BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE (Chilled blueberry and cheese moulded cake)	15,000
TWO SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM (Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry)	15,000
FRESH CUT FRUIT PLATTER	15,000



DRINKS AND BEVERAGES

TEA	5,000
COFFEE (INSTANT/ CAPPUCCINO/ ESPRESSO)	5,000/6,000
FRESH JUICE (WATERMELON/ PINEAPPLE/ MANGO)	8,000
BOTTLED WATER	6,000
SODA (PLAIN/ COKE/ SPRITE/ FANTA)	4,000
GINGER ALE/ TONIC WATER	7,000
MILK SHAKE/ SMOOTHIE (VANILLA/ CHOCOLATE/ MANGO/ STRAWBERRY)	9,000
RED BULL	8,000